@ Bilhete Eletrdnico wl_

Nome do Passageiro ANGELO MARIO MARTINS

Numero do bilhete 127 2171818632

BSB - Brasilia SSA - Salvador Sem
1826 (0] Presidente Juscelino Deputado Luiz Eduardo 30/03/2022 12:15/14:05 bagagem 2D
Kubitschek Magalhaes 9ag
Valor Tarifas R$ 428,84
Taxa de embarque R$ 34,33
Total R$ 463,17
Upgrade de Assento R$45,00
COMPROVANTE - RAV
Data de emisséo 29/03/2022 - 19:53
Nome do Passageiro ANGELO MARIO MARTINS
Faixa Etaria ADT
Numero do bilhete 127 2171818632
Cdéd. Autorizagdo RAV 168965
LOC (Localizador da reserva) LUCJIXY
RAV R$ 42,88
Data de emisséo 29/03/2022 - 19:53
LOC (Localizador da reserva) LUCJIXY
Formas de Pagamento Visa
Numero do Cartéo 485464***+**2740

Céd. Autorizagao

Valor Total R$ 551,05

Penalidades, cancelamentos e alteragdes: A alteragao no itinerario original da viagem, antes ou apés o seu inicio, somente é
possivel dentro do prazo de validade do bilhete e esta sujeita aos ajustes de tarifas, cobrancga de taxas e variagdo cambial.

O reembolso, quando solicitado dentro do prazo de validade, seguira as regras tarifarias do bilhete. Para mais informacdes,
consulte nosso atendimento.

Orientac6es para Embarque



Apresente-se em nosso check-in com 2 horas de antecedéncia em voos nacionais, ou com 3 horas em voos internacionais.
N&o se esqueca de levar seus documentos originais:

Carteira de Identidade para voos nacionais

Passaporte e os vistos necessarios para entrada no pais de destino para voos internacionais.

Verifiqgue a necessidade de Vacinas para o destino de sua viagem.

Proteja sua saude! Em razao da COVID-19, esta obrigatério o uso de mascara facial / EPI para circulagdo nos aeroportos
e embarque em vo0o0s.

e o o o o o

Contato

® SAC GOL BRASIL: 0800 704 0465

NOTE - THE FOLLOWING TEXT IS INFORMATIONAL AND NOT
VALIDATED FOR AUTOPRICING.

CORPORATE FARES

NO ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS APPLY.

NO DAY/TIME TRAVEL RESTRICTIONS APPLY.

NO SEASONAL TRAVE L RESTRICTIONS APPLY.

THE FARE COMPONENT MUST NOT BE ON

ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING

G3 FLIGHTS 8000 THROUGH 8005 OPERATED BY G3.

AND

THE FARE COMPONENT MUST NOT BE ON

ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING

G3 FLIGHTS 8000 THROUGH 8005 OPERATED BY G3

IN COMBINATION WITH

ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING

ANY G3 FLIGHT OPERATED BY G3.

AND

THE FARE COMPONENT MUST NOT BE ON

ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING

ANY G3 FLIGHT OPERATED BY G3

ANY G3 FLIGHT OPERATED BY 2Z

IN COMBINATION WITH

ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING

ANY G3 FLIGHT OPERATED BY G3.

AND

THE FARE COM PONENT MUST BE ON

ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING

ANY G3 FLIGHT OPERATED BY G3.

RESERVATIONS FOR EACH SECTOR ON THE FARE COMPONENT ARE
REQUIRED AT LEAST DAY BEFORE DEPARTURE FROM FARE
COMP ONENT ORIGIN.

STANDBY NOT PERMITTED.

NO MINIMUM STAY REQUIREMENTS APPLY.

TRAVEL FROM LAST STOPOVER MUST COMMENCE NO LATER THAN
365 DAYS AFTER TICKET ISSUANCE.

IF THE FARE COMPONENT INCL UDES TRAVEL VIA SAO.

1 STOPOVER PERMITTED ON THE OUTBOUND FARE COMPONENT
1IN GRU

1IN CGH

1IN VCP.

NO STOPOVER OCCURS IF PASSENGER TAKES NEXT
AVAILABLE FLIGHT WITHIN 12 HOURS HOWEV ER A
STOPOVER MAY NOT EXCEED 2 DAYS.

OR -1 STOPOVER PERMITTED ON THE INBOUND FARE
COMPONENT

1IN GRU

1IN CGH

1IN VCP.

NO STOPOVER OCCURS IF PASSENGER TAKES NEXT
AVAILABLE FL IGHT WITHIN 12 HOURS HOWEVER A
STOPOVER MAY NOT EXCEED 2 DAYS.

OTHERWISE

STOPOVERS NOT PERMITTED ON THE FARE COMPONENT.
NO STOPOVER OCCURS IF PASSENGER TAKES NEXT
AVAILABLE FLIGHT WITHI N 6 HOURS.

3 TRANSFERS PERMITTED IN EACH DIRECTION.

FARE BREAK AND EMBEDDED SURFACE SECTORS NOT PERMITTED
ON THE FARE COMPONENT.

CIRCLE TRIPS NOT PERMITTED.

ROUND TRIPS

FARES MAY BE COMBINED ON A HALF ROUND TRIP BASIS
WITH ANY FARE FOR ANY CARRIER IN ANY RULE AND TARIFF
-TO FORM ROUND TRIPS.



PROVIDED -

COMBINATIONS ARE WITH ANY FARE FOR CARRIER G3 IN
ANY RULE AND T ARIFF.

TRAVEL FROM TURNAROUND MUST COMMENCE NO EARLIER
THAN 6 HOURS AFTER ARRIVAL AT THE TURNAROUND.
COMBINATIONS ARE WITH ANY FARE FOR CARRIER 2Z IN
RULE 2727/2737/2Z4Z IN ANY TARIFF.

TRAVEL FROM TURNAROUND MUST COMMENCE NO EARLIER
THAN 6 HOURS AFTER ARRIVAL AT THE TURNAROUND.

OPEN JAWS

FARES MAY BE COMBINED ON A HALF ROUND TRIP BASIS
-TO FORM SINGLE OR DOUBLE OPEN JAWS

A MAXIMUM OF 2 FARE COMPONENTS PERMITTED.
PROVIDED -

COMBINATIONS ARE WITH ANY FARE FOR CARRIER G3
WITHIN BRAZIL IN ANY RULE AND TARIFF.

TRAVEL FROM TURNAROUND MUST COMMENCE NO EARLIER
THAN 6 HOURS AFTER ARRIVAL AT THE TURNAROUND.
COMBINATIONS ARE WITH ANY FARE FOR CARRIER 2Z IN
RULE 2727/2737/2Z4Z IN ANY TARIFF.

TRAVEL FROM TURNAROUND MUST COMMENCE NO EARLIER
THAN 6 HOURS AFTER ARRIVAL AT THE TURNAROUND.
END-ON-END

END-ON-END COMBINATIONS NOT PERMITTED. VALIDATE ALL
FARE COMPONENTS. SIDE TRIPS NOT PERMITTED.

NO BLACKOUT DATES APPLY.

NO SURCHARGE R EQUIREMENTS APPLY.

ACCOMPANIED TRAVEL NOT REQUIRED.

VALID FOR TRAVEL COMMENCING ON EACH TRIP ON/AFTER
01FEB22 AND ON/BEFORE 24FEB22

OR - VALID FOR TRAVEL COMMENCING ON EACH TRIP ON/AFTERO3MAR22 AND ON/BEFORE 13APR22
OR - VALID FOR TRAVEL COMMENCING ON EACH TRIP ON/AFTER
24APR22 AND ON/BEFORE 15JUN22

OR - VALID FOR TRAVEL COMMENCING ON EACH TRIP ON/AFTER
20JUN22 AND ON/B EFORE 30JUN22.

TICKETS MUST BE ISSUED ON/BEFORE 30JUN22.

CHANGES

CHARGE 80 PERCENT FOR REISSUE.

CHARGE 80 PERCENT FOR NO-SHOW.

NOTE - TEXT BELOW NOT VALIDATED FOR AUTOPRICING.

A COBR ANCA DA PENALIDADE DEVERA SER EFETUADA NO
BILHETE ATRAVES DO CODIGO DE TAXA -YR-.
PASSAGEIROS INFANT ATE 2 ANOS QUE NAO OCUPAM
ASSENTO ESTAO ISENTOS DA COBRANCA DE TAXA DE
ALTERACAO.

QUANDO HOUVER ALTERACAO NA ORIGEM/DESTINO E/OU
DATA/VOO DO COMPONENTE TARIFARIO -

O BILHETE DEVERA SER REPRECIFICADO E CALCULO

DA DIFERENCA TARIFARIA DEVERA SER PROCESSADO
COMO SEGUE -

-COBRAR A DIFERENCA ENTRE A TARIFA DO BILHETE
ORIGINAL E A NOVA TARIFA. ADICIONAR A TAXA DE
ALTERACAO APLICAVEL A CADA TRECHO ALTERADO.

A TAXA DE ALTERACAO APLICA-SE POR TR ECHO
ALTERADO DE ACORDO COM CADA REGRA TARIFARIA.

NA REPRECIFICACAO DO BILHETE OS TRECHOS QUE

NAO FOREM ALTERADOS DEVERAO TER SUAS TARIFAS
MANTIDAS CONFORME CONSTAM NO BILHETE. OS T RECHOS
ALTERADOS DEVERAO SER ATUALIZADOS COM AS TARIFAS
VIGENTES NO MOMENTO DA REPRECIFICACAO DE ACORDO
COM AS RESPECTIVAS REGRAS TARIFARIAS.
CANCELLATIONS

CHARGE 80 PERCENT FOR CANCEL.

CHARGE 80 PERCENT FOR NO-SHOW.

NOTE - TEXT BELOW NOT VALIDATED FOR AUTOPRICING.
REEMBOLSO

-REEMBOLSO INTEGRAL DO BILHETE-

REEMBOLSAR O VALOR TOTAL DO BILHETE. DEDUZIR DO
VALOR A TAX A DE REEMBOLSO APLICAVEL.

-REEMBOLSO PARCIAL - REEMBOLSAR O VALOR RESIDUAL
RESULTANTE DA DIFERENCA ENTRE A TARIFA TOTAL DO
BILHETE E O VALOR CORRESPONDENTE AOS TRECHOS
VOADOS.DEDUZIR DO VA LOR RESIDUAL A TAXA DE
REEMBOLSO APLICAVEL.



A TAXA DE CANCELAMENTO APLICA-SE POR TRECHO
CANCELADO DE ACORDO COM CADA REGRA TARIFARIA.
PASSAGEIROS INFANT ATE 2 ANOS QUE NAO OC UPAM
ASSENTO ESTAO ISENTOS DA COBRANCA DE TAXA DE
REEMBOLSO.

NO HIP OR MILEAGE EXCEPTIONS APPLY.

THE ORIGINAL AND THE REISSUED TICKET MUST BE ANNOTATED
- NONEND/NONTRANS/ - IN THE ENDOR SEMENT BOX.

NO DISCOUNTS FOR CHILDREN/INFANTS.

NO DISCOUNTS FOR TOUR CONDUCTORS.

NO DISCOUNTS FOR SALE AGENTS.

NO DISCOUNTS FOR OTHERS.

THIS FARE MUST NOT BE USED AS THROUGH FARE WITH A
DIFFERENTIAL AND/OR TO CALCULATE DIFFERENTIAL.
RESERVATIONS FOR EACH SECTOR ON THE FARE COMPONENT ARE NOT
PERMITTED UNTIL 21 DAYS BEFORE DEPARTURE FROM FARE COMPONENT
ORIGIN.

VALID FOR ADULT PSGR.

THE FARE WAS CALCULATED AS 100 PERCENT OF THE ONE-WAY
ONAIAG2G FARE.

HIGHER INTERMEDIATE POINT CHECK MAY BE APPLIED TO THIS
FARE.

APPLY FARE BY RULE RULES TO THIS FARE FOR CATEGORIES:
50-RULE APPL 01-ELIGIBILITY 19-CHILDREN DISC

20-TOUR COND DISC 21-AGENT DISC 22-ALL OTHER DISC
35-NEGOTIATED FARES

APPLY BASE FARE RULES TO THIS FARE FOR CA TEGORIES:
02-DAY/TIME 03-SEASONS 04-FLIGHT APPL

06-MIN STAY 07-MAX STAY 08-STOPOVERS

09-TRANSFERS 10-COMBINATIONS 11-BLACKOUTS
12-SURCHARGES 13-ACCOMP TRAVEL 16-PENALTIES

18-TICKET ENDO 23-MISC PROVISIONS 26-GROUPS

27-TOURS 28-VISIT A COUNTRY 29-DEPOSITS

33-VOL RFDS

APPLY BOTH FARE BY RULE AND BASE FARE RULES TO THIS FARE
FOR CATEGORIES:

05-ADV RES/TKTG 14-TRAVEL RESTR 15-SALES RESTR

NO GROUP PROVISIONS APPLY.

NO TOUR PROVISIONS APPLY.

NO VISIT ANOTHER COUNTRY PROVISIONS APPLY.

NO DEPOSIT PROVISIONS APPLY.

ENTER RD*31 OR RD1LINE NUM$*31 FOR VOLUNTARY CHGS.
CHECK CATEGORY 16 OR CONTACT CARRIER FOR DETAILS.
FARES MAY BE VIEWED/PRICED/TICKETED BY CRS/CXR DEPT
AQA.

PLACE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION ON THE AUDITORS AND
PASSENGER COUPONS:

TOUR CODE CONS.

NOT A CONSTRUCTED FARE



29/03/2022 20:00

Cartao de embarque

ANGELO MARIO MARTINS
Smiles SMILES

https://b2c.voegol.com.br/check-in/cartao-de-embarque

VoeGOL | Check-in

Check-in realizado com sucesso! Verifiqgue no menu abaixo o

cartao de embarque identificado pelo nome do passageiro.

PRIORITARIO

DATA

30/03/2022

NUMERO DO VOO

1826

PARADA
SEM PARADA

ORIGEM

BSB
30/03/2022

12:15
BRASILIA

EMBARQUE

11:35

PORTAO

3

NUMERO DO BILHETE
12721718186324

ASSENTO

2D
ASSENTO GOL
MAIS CONFORTO

TERMINAL

1

c6DIGO DA
RESERVA

LUCJXY

o
IMPRIMIR

DESTINO

SSA
30/03/2022

14:05
SALVADOR

OPERADO POR

AERONAVE

BOEING 737-
MAX

NUMERO DE SEQUENCIA
49

7

E-MAIL

m
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